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Dr. med. Ancuta Mihai

Spécialiste en rhumatologie

Languages
FR,EN,RO

Work Experience
2019-2025

Education
2020-2024
2019-2023
2021-2022
2020-2021
2008-2014

Memberships
2015-2019

Accreditation

Hoépital de Saint-Imier

Hoépital de Moutier

Specialties
Rheumatology

Contact

Hoépital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T +41 32 942 21 30
secretariat.med.hsi@reseaudelarc.net
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